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Town of South Bristol 
Planning Board Members 

 
 
Mary Ann Bachman   Email:  maryann.bachman@southbristolny.org 
 
James Ely, Chairman  Email:  james.ely@southbristolny.org 
 
Ralph Endres    Email:  ralph.endres@southbristolny.org 
 
Ann Jacobs     Email:  ann.jacobs@southbristolny.org 
 
Ann Marie Rotter    Email:  annmarie.rotter@southbristolny.org 
 
Michael Staub    Email:  michael.staub@southbristolny.org 
 
Bessie Tyrrell    Email:  bessie.tyrrell@southbristolny.org 
 
Sam Seymour, Alternate #1  Email:  sam.seymour@southbristolny.org 
 
Matthew Sousa, Alternate #2 Email:  matthew.sousa@southbristolny.org 


